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1 110110000000122 NITIN SHAMRAO KHADE 1 1 Male OBC None 166.4 88.5 93.8 10.00 14.00 15.00 39 Passed

2 110110000000208 SHUBHAM DHONDIBA SAMBAREKAR 2 1 Male SEBC None 179.8 80.6 87.1 8.00 10.00 8.00 26 Passed

3 110110000000777 YUVRAJ SANDIP GAHANDULE 3 1 Male OBC None 165.2 87.4 93.1 12.00 18.00 15.00 45 Passed

4 110110000000051 RAJ SANTOSH UMALE 4 1 Male SC None 180.8 90.6 95.7 4.00 0.00 5.00 9 Failed

5 110110000000066 ASHISH ANIL GAWAI 5 1 Male SC None 171.3 89.4 94.5 10.00 10.00 10.00 30 Passed

6 110110000000604 DHIRAJ EKANATH RINDHE 6 1 Male OBC None 168.5 95.8 101.9 6.00 10.00 12.00 28 Passed

7 110110000000874 KRUSHNAKUMAR BHAUDAS RAUT 7 1 Male SBC None 167.4 87.3 97.7 10.00 20.00 12.00 42 Passed

8 110110000000422 SHRIKRUSHNA LAHU SHINDE 8 1 Male SEBC None 172.5 90.2 95.3 6.00 12.00 8.00 26 Passed

9 110110000000489 SHAFIKH JULFIKHARALI SAYYED 9 1 Male EWS None 167.4 87.7 95.4 8.00 14.00 10.00 32 Passed

10 110110000000250 SHRIRAM KISHOR KOTHALE 10 1 Male Open None 165.7 85.1 91.6 10.00 10.00 8.00 28 Passed

11 110110000000795 ANANDA DATTATRAY KAMBLE 11 1 Male SC None 177.9 83.1 92.2 8.00 18.00 12.00 38 Passed

12 110110000000388 NAGESH SHIVAJI LAKHNGIRE 12 1 Male OBC None 169.8 87.4 93.1 8.00 12.00 12.00 32 Passed

13 110110000000672 DEVANAND KAILAS PANDIT 13 1 Male SC None 167.1 83.9 90 10.00 20.00 12.00 42 Passed

14 110110000000414 SHANKAR GORAKH SURYAVANSHI 14 1 Male SBC None 170.2 85.7 92.3 10.00 16.00 15.00 41 Passed

15 110110000000370 BALASAHEB SUNIL GARAD 15 1 Male SC None 166.3 88.2 93.3 8.00 16.00 15.00 39 Passed

16 110110000000677 ARVIND MOHAN NISARGANDH 16 1 Male SC None 166.9 98 98 10.00 14.00 15.00 39 Passed

17 110110000000782 VAIBHAV ARUN DUKARE 17 1 Male OBC None 166.1 82 91 6.00 12.00 8.00 26 Passed

18 110110000000311 ADNAN RAFIK SHAIKH 18 1 Male Open None 174.8 82.4 89.1 8.00 14.00 8.00 30 Passed

19 110110000000490 AARBAJKHAN SALIM KHAN 19 1 Male EWS None 168.8 88.2 95.3 8.00 14.00 10.00 32 Passed

20 110110000000894 DNYANESHWAR SOPAN SADGIR 20 1 Male NT(C) None 172 80.8 87 10.00 16.00 10.00 36 Passed

21 110110000000445 KARAN BALU KATE 21 2 Male SEBC None 170.4 92.6 99.8 6.00 10.00 8.00 24 Failed

22 110110000000168 AYUSH SUNIL NAGE 22 2 Male OBC None 171.7 80.7 91.9 6.00 14.00 5.00 25 Passed

23 110110000000608 VISHAL SURESH KOLI 23 2 Male SBC None 172.4 88.3 93.8 10.00 16.00 12.00 38 Passed

24 110110000000580 MANISH DILIP KOKANE 24 2 Male SC None 171.2 81.3 86.4 10.00 12.00 10.00 32 Passed

25 110110000000565 DINESH DILIP KHAMBE 25 2 Male OBC Project Affected 173.6 89.8 96.2 12.00 18.00 12.00 42 Passed

26 110110000000300 SARTHAK SOMNATH SANAP 26 2 Male NT(D) None 169.4 79.6 85.2 8.00 12.00 5.00 25 Passed

27 110110000000054 DIPAK BHASKAR BHANDE 27 2 Male OBC None 165.8 83.5 89.7 8.00 14.00 12.00 34 Passed

28 110110000000689 SIDDHESH SITARAM MALUSKAR 28 2 Male SEBC None 183.4 80.5 87.5 8.00 0.00 8.00 16 Failed

29 110110000000509 YASH RAMESHWAR MATODE 29 2 Male OBC None 180.2 79.8 88.8 8.00 16.00 15.00 39 Passed

30 110110000000511 KARAN PRALHAD SAWARKAR 30 2 Male SC None 174.7 81.4 88.1 10.00 18.00 8.00 36 Passed

31 110110000000510 SHUBHAM MAHENDRA HIVRALE 31 2 Male SC None 171 89.3 94.4 8.00 0.00 0.00 8 Failed

32 110110000000853 RAJESH VASANT BAGUL 32 2 Male SC None 165.3 83.1 88.7 10.00 14.00 10.00 34 Passed

33 110110000000575 ROHAN RAJENDRA JADHAV 33 2 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 169.5 80.4 85.4 6.00 14.00 6.00 26 Passed

34 110110000000637 SWANAND DAYANAND KAMBLE 34 2 Male SC None 171.3 96.9 105.1 1.00 0.00 5.00 6 Failed

35 110110000000131 KRUSHNA DNYANDEV WANDHEKAR 35 2 Male OBC None 165.4 85 90.8 10.00 16.00 5.00 31 Passed
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36 110110000000091 OMRAJ NAVNATH KOKATE 36 2 Male NT(C) None 178.5 81.3 87.8 10.00 16.00 10.00 36 Passed

37 110110000000911 VIKRAM BABURAO PAWAR 37 2 Male SC Project Affected 167.3 84 91 10.00 14.00 8.00 32 Passed

38 110110000000651 NAKUL SAKHARAM POLE 38 2 Male NT(C) None 169.1 79.2 85.4 8.00 16.00 8.00 32 Passed

39 110110000000165 VIKAS RAMESH KURHADE 39 2 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 171.4 92.3 97.9 8.00 10.00 12.00 30 Passed

40 110110000000101 DANISH RAJUDDIN SHAIKH 40 2 Male EWS None 176.3 89.1 95.2 10.00 12.00 12.00 34 Passed

41 110110000000474 SWAPNIL SANTOSH SALGAR 41 3 Male NT(C) None 177.7 90.4 96.3 8.00 18.00 15.00 41 Passed

42 110110000000811 KHUSHAL SUNIL WAGH 42 3 Male OBC None 172.9 79.9 85.6 8.00 10.00 6.00 24 Failed

43 110110000000852 ROHAN AMBADAS GUNJAL 43 3 Male NT(C) None 169.8 82.2 87.3 4.00 10.00 6.00 20 Failed

44 110110000000830 KAMRAN HIDAYATAHEMAD SIDDIKI 44 3 Male EWS None 169.8 84 90 10.00 18.00 12.00 40 Passed

45 110110000000832 AMOL FAKIRCHAND CHAVAN 45 3 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 173.4 88.8 95.4 10.00 14.00 15.00 39 Passed

46 110110000000264 PRAVIN SHAMRAO KOLEKAR 46 3 Male NT(C) Project Affected 175.1 86.8 93.2 4.00 0.00 8.00 12 Failed

47 110110000000882 SAURABH VILAS THORAT 47 3 Male Open None 172.4 95.5 100.5 1.00 0.00 5.00 6 Failed

48 110110000000305 SARVESH GAJANAN YADAV 48 3 Male NT(B) None 181.6 97.9 105.8 6.00 0.00 12.00 18 Failed

49 110110000000302 ADITY RAMESH AVHAD 49 3 Male NT(D) None 169.2 79.3 84.5 8.00 12.00 5.00 25 Passed

50 110110000000698 SUJAL BABAJI GUNJAL 50 3 Male SEBC None 187.3 98.8 104 4.00 10.00 10.00 24 Failed

51 110110000000512 SUJIT SANJAY YADAV 51 3 Male OBC
Ex-Serviceman-

Dependent
170.4 84.1 89.8 12.00 16.00 15.00 43 Passed

52 110110000000480 SAMEER KISAN PANDEKAR 52 3 Male OBC None 171.6 91.7 100.9 10.00 16.00 15.00 41 Passed

53 110110000000034 NIKHIL UTTAM KHILLARE 53 3 Male SC None 167.6 84.4 90.2 1.00 0.00 5.00 6 Failed

54 110110000000180 SHUBHAM SURESH DHAKADE 54 3 Male SC None 166.1 80.6 87.7 8.00 16.00 6.00 30 Passed

55 110110000000833 RAVI YASHVANTA INGOLE 55 3 Male SC None 165.7 79.3 85 8.00 16.00 8.00 32 Passed

56 110110000000279 MAHESH DNYANESHWAR PAWAR 56 3 Male SC None 166.5 95.5 102.1 8.00 8.00 12.00 28 Passed

57 110110000000780 KARIM UMAR SHAHA 57 3 Male EWS None 176.2 82 91.9 12.00 16.00 10.00 38 Passed

58 110110000000350 SHRIKANT SHANTARAM DHANAVADE 58 3 Male OBC None 169.6 83 88.4 12.00 16.00 12.00 40 Passed

59 110110000000432 VINAYAK VITHOBA CHAVAN 59 3 Male Open None 168.3 80.9 86.2 8.00 0.00 5.00 13 Failed

60 110110000000729 ROHIT SHAHAJI KOLEKAR 60 3 Male NT(C) None 169.9 90.3 96.8 12.00 12.00 15.00 39 Passed

61 110110000000520 AMARSINH SANTOSH YADAVTUPE 61 4 Male SEBC None 181 89.2 95 12.00 16.00 15.00 43 Passed

62 110110000000306 PANKAJ VIJAY PADYAL 62 4 Male OBC None 167.1 83.2 95.8 15.00 20.00 15.00 50 Passed

63 110110000000410 VILAS DIVANSING GIRASE 63 4 Male EWS None 165 81.3 88.4 8.00 14.00 6.00 28 Passed

64 110110000000521 MAHESH BHIMRAO POL 64 4 Male SC None 173.7 80.9 88 10.00 16.00 15.00 41 Passed

65 110110000000762 SAUDAGAR ASHOK RAJGURU 65 4 Male SC None 168 80.8 88 8.00 14.00 6.00 28 Passed

66 110110000000411 VINAYAK SHANKAR WAVARE 66 4 Male Open None 168.4 91.8 99.5 1.00 0.00 3.00 4 Failed

67 110110000000709 KOMAL GAJANAN KAYANDE 67 4 Male NT(D) HomeGuard 173.3 98.9 103.9 8.00 14.00 15.00 37 Passed

68 110110000000471 SHRUJAL SANTOSH DHANORKAR 68 4 Male OBC None 168.5 82.2 89 12.00 18.00 12.00 42 Passed

69 110110000000472 NITIN SHIVRAM AMBORKAR 69 4 Male OBC None 172.8 86.2 91.7 10.00 10.00 12.00 32 Passed

70 110110000000332 GANESH KRUSHNAT SATHE 70 4 Male SC None 168.8 86.8 98 6.00 12.00 8.00 26 Passed

SIGNATURE OF MEMBER 1 SIGNATURE OF MEMBER 2 SIGNATURE OF MEMBER 3



Mumbai railway
PST-PET

SOFTWARE

Exam Date : 13-02-2026 Phyical Result Batch No : All

SL.No Application Id Name
Chest

no.
Batch

no.
Gender

Application
Category

PARALLEL
RESERVATION

Height
Normal
Chest

Expanded
Chest

100 m
Running
Marks

1600 m
Running
Marks

Shotput
Marks

Physical
Total Marks

Result Signature

71 110110000000837 ABHIJEET SUBHASH PANDHARE 71 4 Male SC None 168.3 79.3 87 8.00 5.00 4.00 17 Failed

72 110110000000120 SAGAR YASHWANT MAHAGAONKAR 72 4 Male OBC HomeGuard 177.4 89.9 98.1 12.00 20.00 15.00 47 Passed

73 110110000000885 MAHESH GANESH DHABADGE 73 4 Male SC None 171.7 79.1 85.3 6.00 8.00 8.00 22 Failed

74 110110000000788 UMESH SHRIRAM CHAVHAN 74 4 Male SC None 175 92.9 98.1 6.00 12.00 10.00 28 Passed

75 110110000000040 DEVANAND RAMRAO KALE 75 4 Male OBC None 166.7 82.8 89.1 8.00 10.00 10.00 28 Passed

76 110110000000792 GANESH MARUTI MELAT 76 4 Male NT(C) None 169.3 82.5 88.4 8.00 18.00 6.00 32 Passed

77 110110000000674 SUHAS ANIL SAPKAL 77 4 Male SEBC None 168.5 85 90.8 12.00 18.00 12.00 42 Passed

78 110110000000585 YASH ANAND MUNGYALKAR 78 4 Male NT(C) None 176.9 100.6 108.4 8.00 14.00 12.00 34 Passed

79 110110000000573 RAJ PRAKASH GAWARGUR 79 4 Male SC None 167.4 85.2 94.8 4.00 12.00 5.00 21 Failed

80 110110000000324 ASHANT DAGDU WANKHEDE 80 4 Male SC None 167.3 84.9 91 10.00 16.00 8.00 34 Passed

81 110110000000872 VIGHNESH MOHAN DAREKAR 81 5 Male SEBC None 179.5 90.9 96.9 10.00 14.00 12.00 36 Passed

82 110110000000169 SHUBHAM SUNIL KSHIRSAGAR 82 5 Male OBC None 174.8 83.3 89 8.00 14.00 6.00 28 Passed

83 110110000000073 AADESH PRAKASH DHAVADE 83 5 Male OBC None 168.9 80.2 85.4 10.00 16.00 10.00 36 Passed

84 110110000000859 VINOD POSHETI MEKALWAD 84 5 Male NT(B) None 170 83.6 93.9 10.00 18.00 10.00 38 Passed

85 110110000000495 KUNAL SAMADHAN PATIL 85 5 Male OBC None 172.9 87.5 93.2 8.00 12.00 10.00 30 Passed

86 110110000000192 MUKESH KRUSHNA RATHOD 86 5 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 173.9 89.4 95.2 6.00 14.00 8.00 28 Passed

87 110110000000886 DARSHAN SANJAY NERKAR 87 5 Male SC None 168.2 88.3 97.4 1.00 0.00 5.00 6 Failed

88 110110000000838 TUSHAR TANAJI NANGARE 88 5 Male SEBC None 176.8 82.1 89.4 10.00 18.00 12.00 40 Passed

89 110110000000839 SAHIL NATHU MOHITE 89 5 Male NT(B) None 165.8 81.2 87.3 12.00 16.00 15.00 43 Passed

90 110110000000704 OM SANTOSH KADU 90 5 Male OBC None 180.9 90.8 96.5 10.00 12.00 15.00 37 Passed

91 110110000000147 MAYUR YOGESH KHONDE 91 5 Male OBC None 170.5 87.5 93.3 0.00 0.00 3.00 3 Failed

92 110110000000594 DARSHAN PRAKASH GOTURI 92 5 Male Open None 168.8 81.2 86.2 8.00 14.00 5.00 27 Passed

93 110110000000679 VIKAS DIGAMBAR GAVHANDE 93 5 Male SC None 171.9 82.4 87.8 6.00 14.00 8.00 28 Passed

94 110110000000623 PRATIK DILIP SARODE 94 5 Male NT(C) None 173.5 85.1 92.8 10.00 16.00 15.00 41 Passed

95 110110000000618 AKASH RAJU AVCHAR 95 5 Male SC None 173.9 84.8 90.5 8.00 14.00 10.00 32 Passed

96 110110000000333 KARAN KAILASH CHAUHAN 96 5 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 176 83.4 91.6 10.00 16.00 12.00 38 Passed

97 110110000000215 NITIN RANGNATH ADHAV 97 5 Male SC None 169.8 83.8 88.9 10.00 14.00 15.00 39 Passed

98 110110000000711 HITESH KASHIRAM NIMJE 98 5 Male SBC None 165 87.7 93.7 8.00 16.00 6.00 30 Passed

99 110110000000210 HRUTIK CHANDRAKANT KAMBLE 99 5 Male SC None 171 84.1 96.1 8.00 0.00 6.00 14 Failed

100 110110000000913 BRAHMA RAJENDRA GURAV 100 5 Male OBC None 172.5 97.3 102.3 4.00 0.00 4.00 8 Failed

101 110110000000451 VISHAL SANTOSH BISEN 101 6 Male OBC None 171.2 79.9 85.5 8.00 10.00 5.00 23 Failed

102 110110000000804 JUBER JAMIR FAKIR 102 6 Male Open None 177.4 89.2 94.3 8.00 5.00 10.00 23 Failed

103 110110000000060 RAMESHWAR NAVNATH REVADKAR 103 6 Male Open None 171.4 87.8 96 4.00 5.00 6.00 15 Failed

104 110110000000636 DHIRAJ KAILAS JADHAO 104 6 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 165.8 82.1 88.5 6.00 16.00 8.00 30 Passed

105 110110000000010 SUNIL BALIRAM CHAVAN 105 6 Male SEBC None 166.9 82.1 87.2 8.00 14.00 10.00 32 Passed
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106 110110000000824 SATISH VISHVANATH AGWAN 106 6 Male OBC None 175.8 79.2 84.7 8.00 16.00 6.00 30 Passed

107 110110000000701 BRIJESH MOHAN DONGRE 107 6 Male SC None 179.2 79.7 86.6 10.00 18.00 12.00 40 Passed

108 110110000000639 VIKRAM SHANKAR PAWAR 108 6 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 170.6 80.3 89.4 10.00 16.00 10.00 36 Passed

109 110110000000641 KRUSHNA MADHAV RATHOD 109 6 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 167.1 80.7 93.4 8.00 16.00 10.00 34 Passed

110 110110000000696 SWARAJ VIKRAM PAWAR 110 6 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 166.1 79.7 84.9 10.00 18.00 6.00 34 Passed

111 110110000000181 KALPESH BHASKAR SAWANT 111 6 Male OBC None 178.9 83 90.9 8.00 16.00 12.00 36 Passed

112 110110000000431 ROHIT JANARDHAN LABADE 112 6 Male OBC None 171.8 88.1 96.7 12.00 16.00 15.00 43 Passed

113 110110000000428 SHUBHAM CHHAGAN SHINDE 113 6 Male SEBC None 174.4 79.6 86 10.00 18.00 15.00 43 Passed

114 110110000000033 RAJESH DEVRAM KAKDE 114 6 Male NT(B) Anath 177.8 88 95.8 10.00 16.00 12.00 38 Passed

115 110110000000136 ASHISH KALIDAS KHARAT 115 6 Male SC None 167.1 87.2 95.1 6.00 5.00 10.00 21 Failed

116 110110000000572 SACHIN SHAHAJI KAULE 116 6 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 175.1 87 95.1 12.00 16.00 15.00 43 Passed

117 110110000000269 NAGESH SURESH GURAV 117 6 Male Open None 169 92.8 98.6 8.00 8.00 15.00 31 Passed

118 110110000000712 HEMANT RAJU KAMBALE 118 6 Male OBC None 169.1 91.4 97 10.00 16.00 12.00 38 Passed

119 110110000000476 YASH SHIVAJI DHAYGUDE 119 6 Male NT(C) None 176.5 87.4 93.5 10.00 14.00 15.00 39 Passed

120 110110000000657 ATISH SATYAWAN SHINDE 120 6 Male SC None 167.8 82.1 87.4 6.00 12.00 8.00 26 Passed

121 110110000000205 RUDRANIL RAJENDRA PAWAR 121 7 Male SEBC None 178.9 89.3 97.3 8.00 16.00 12.00 36 Passed

122 110110000000118 SUDHIR SUBHASH BHAWAR 122 7 Male SEBC None 178.5 82.9 88 10.00 18.00 10.00 38 Passed

123 110110000000600 SANDESH TARACHAND CHAVAN 123 7 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 173 81 87.6 10.00 16.00 10.00 36 Passed

124 110110000000910 VILAS KISHAN PAWAR 124 7 Male SC HomeGuard 166.5 92.4 101.7 10.00 14.00 15.00 39 Passed

125 110110000000889 RITESH KRISHNA KAMBLE 125 7 Male SC None 165.5 90.6 99.2 10.00 12.00 0.00 22 Failed

126 110110000000694 KRUSHNA SHANTARAM BEDADE 126 7 Male NT(D) None 172.3 81.1 86.8 8.00 12.00 6.00 26 Passed

127 110110000000041 NITIN JANU MONDE 127 7 Male OBC None 165.6 94.6 99.9 6.00 0.00 6.00 12 Failed

128 110110000000883 PRATHAMESH DIGAMBAR PUJARI 128 7 Male NT(C) None 168.1 86.3 93.3 10.00 20.00 15.00 45 Passed

129 110110000000844 SHIVAM RAMAKANT PIPRODE 129 7 Male OBC None 185.4 83.9 88.9 8.00 18.00 10.00 36 Passed

130 110110000000784 DATTA BALASO PATIL 130 7 Male SEBC None 172.1 84.8 93.5 8.00 14.00 12.00 34 Passed

131 110110000000796 SOHAM RAJARAM AJAGEKAR 131 7 Male SEBC
Ex-Serviceman-

Dependent
169.1 82.2 90.6 10.00 14.00 6.00 30 Passed

132 110110000000314 MITHUN BANSI CHAVAN 132 7 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 174.8 88.4 95.7 4.00 5.00 10.00 19 Failed

133 110110000000267 AMAN SHAMSHUDDIN ZARI 133 7 Male EWS None 174 88.1 94.4 10.00 16.00 15.00 41 Passed

134 110110000000214 YUVRAJ SANJIVAN KASAR 134 7 Male OBC None 179.9 87.6 93.6 12.00 14.00 12.00 38 Passed

135 110110000000024 YASH ARUN KADAM 135 7 Male OBC None 168.1 88.6 93.7 8.00 14.00 10.00 32 Passed

136 110110000000524 ANIKET RAVINDRA ATHAWALE 136 7 Male SC None 165 82.1 88.4 10.00 14.00 15.00 39 Passed

137 110110000000598 DHIRAJ RAJU CHAVAN 137 7 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 178.4 86.2 92.3 10.00 12.00 15.00 37 Passed

138 110110000000595 KARAN BANDU CHAVAN 138 7 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 175.2 88.6 97.5 10.00 14.00 15.00 39 Passed

139 110110000000735 HIMANSHU DIPAK SAINDANE 139 7 Male OBC None 172.1 92.5 102.9 6.00 0.00 5.00 11 Failed

140 110110000000103 SHUBHAM RAVINDRA GHADI 140 7 Male SEBC None 168.9 81.5 86.6 6.00 5.00 8.00 19 Failed
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141 110110000000194 DHRUVANK ANANDA KANK 141 8 Male OBC None 167.6 89.1 97.2 8.00 16.00 15.00 39 Passed

142 110110000000848 SUNIL SUVARNSING PADWAL 142 8 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 177.6 87.6 97.4 6.00 18.00 10.00 34 Passed

143 110110000000280 SANI GAUTAM NIKALJE 143 8 Male SC None 172.6 88.3 94.5 8.00 14.00 15.00 37 Passed

144 110110000000743 PRANAV KAILAS BHORKHADE 144 8 Male OBC None 180.7 93.2 99.8 8.00 12.00 5.00 25 Passed

145 110110000000430 AKASH ROHIDAS AHIRE 145 8 Male SC None 173.7 87.6 96.2 10.00 16.00 15.00 41 Passed

146 110110000000336 KARAN DNYANESHWAR JADHAV 146 8 Male Open None 172.8 84 98.2 10.00 18.00 15.00 43 Passed

147 110110000000544 AADINATH NIVRUTI SALUNKE 147 8 Male SC None 166.5 81 86.6 12.00 18.00 12.00 42 Passed

148 110110000000541 VAIBHAV GANESH SHINDE 148 8 Male OBC None 166.9 80.6 86.7 12.00 18.00 15.00 45 Passed

149 110110000000128 RITESH PRAKASH PAWAR 149 8 Male SC None 171.5 87.3 92.8 6.00 5.00 6.00 17 Failed

150 110110000000794 RAVI SANJAY FEDEWAD 150 8 Male OBC None 170.5 83.8 90.2 10.00 20.00 12.00 42 Passed

151 110110000000798 BABARAO GOVIND ULLEWAD 151 8 Male OBC None 170.8 81.6 88.1 10.00 12.00 12.00 34 Passed

152 110110000000464 SUDARSHAN AJAY RATHOD 152 8 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 173.2 90.7 95.9 10.00 12.00 15.00 37 Passed

153 110110000000462 HEMRAJ VIJAY RATHOD 153 8 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 170.9 86.6 96 8.00 14.00 12.00 34 Passed

154 110110000000076 JAGDISH VIJENDRA PINAGE 154 8 Male OBC None 173.8 80.3 85.9 12.00 20.00 12.00 44 Passed

155 110110000000652 JIVAN RAM JADHAV 155 8 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 168.1 80.8 86.9 10.00 18.00 10.00 38 Passed

156 110110000000268 ATESH KRUSHNA KHILLARE 156 8 Male SC None 177.8 88.9 94.8 6.00 10.00 8.00 24 Failed

157 110110000000457 PRAMOD PUNDLIK MARATHE 157 8 Male OBC None 168.9 83.1 89 6.00 10.00 6.00 22 Failed

158 110110000000865 PAPPU RAJENDRA MALEKAR 158 8 Male SEBC None 166.4 83.4 89.3 10.00 10.00 8.00 28 Passed

159 110110000000803 BABARAO GANGADHAR ULLEWAD 159 8 Male OBC None 176.3 79.1 85.2 10.00 8.00 12.00 30 Passed

160 110110000000642 SHYAM SURESH BORSE 160 8 Male OBC None 176.4 89.4 95.7 8.00 8.00 12.00 28 Passed

161 110110000000498 GOPAL GAJANAN INGLE 161 9 Male OBC None 168.4 84.4 99.1 10.00 18.00 10.00 38 Passed

162 110110000000098 KISHOR DATTATRAYA DIGHE 162 9 Male OBC None 169.4 96.9 102.3 8.00 12.00 15.00 35 Passed

163 110110000000587 PRASHANT PANDIT PATIL 163 9 Male OBC None 169.6 85.6 91.5 4.00 0.00 6.00 10 Failed

164 110110000000282 SAMIR LATIF SHAIKH 164 9 Male EWS None 167 84.3 90 8.00 8.00 8.00 24 Failed

165 110110000000548 PRATHAMESH SANDEEP JAGTAP 165 9 Male SEBC None 172 81.7 91.8 10.00 18.00 8.00 36 Passed

166 110110000000176 KIRAN MANIK KUSALKAR 166 9 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 179.6 85.4 92.7 6.00 10.00 8.00 24 Failed

167 110110000000195 RAJDIP RAJENDRA JADHAV 167 9 Male SC None 178 82.1 88.6 10.00 14.00 15.00 39 Passed

168 110110000000409 OMKAR NAGESH LAWAND 168 9 Male Open None 167.2 94.3 101.7 1.00 0.00 4.00 5 Failed

169 110110000000323 MANOHAR JAGDISH BHALERAO 169 9 Male SC None 171.1 83.2 90 8.00 0.00 8.00 16 Failed

170 110110000000253 PRADNESH DAYANAND KAMBLE 170 9 Male SC Police Child 176 102 107.5 1.00 0.00 8.00 9 Failed

171 110110000000231 UDAY SURESH KHANSARE 171 9 Male SC None 177.4 87.2 92.6 10.00 14.00 12.00 36 Passed

172 110110000000638 DEEPAK SHANTARAM MAHAJAN 172 9 Male OBC None 166.3 87.9 93.6 6.00 5.00 5.00 16 Failed

173 110110000000616 VIKRANT GOWARDHAN SHAHARE 173 9 Male SC None 169.7 85.6 93.8 10.00 12.00 12.00 34 Passed

174 110110000000199 FAKKAD AMBADAS KHADE 174 9 Male NT(D) None 177.1 97.2 106.3 10.00 12.00 15.00 37 Passed

175 110110000000866 VITTHAL AMBADAS KHADE 175 9 Male NT(D) None 171.4 83.1 91.2 12.00 18.00 15.00 45 Passed
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176 110110000000745 AVINASH NANDKUMAR CHAVAN 176 9 Male NT(B) None 173 86.6 92.8 12.00 18.00 15.00 45 Passed

177 110110000000760 MOKSH GANESH GHADASHI 177 9 Male OBC None 170.3 80 88 12.00 18.00 15.00 45 Passed

178 110110000000860 CHAITANYA BHASKAR CHOURE 178 9 Male NT(C) None 165.9 82.1 87.9 10.00 12.00 10.00 32 Passed

179 110110000000752 ANIKET VINOD BHOSALE 179 9 Male NT(B) None 176.7 94.3 101.9 10.00 14.00 15.00 39 Passed

180 110110000000398 CHETAN CHARANDAS SHINDE 180 9 Male NT(B) None 169.7 85 91.8 10.00 14.00 8.00 32 Passed

181 110110000000045 VISHWRAJ MADHAV SURYAWANSHI 181 10 Male SC None 171.3 93.8 99.8 6.00 8.00 10.00 24 Failed

182 110110000000643 BASAVESHWAR SHIVRAJ GAVKARE 182 10 Male EWS None 168.8 80.4 87.9 6.00 16.00 6.00 28 Passed

183 110110000000529 NIKHIL DATTATRAY BHOR 183 10 Male OBC
Ex-Serviceman-

Dependent
181.9 93.4 103.4 6.00 0.00 8.00 14 Failed

184 110110000000666 ADITYA VINAYAK JAMANE 184 10 Male SC None 185 96.9 106.1 10.00 14.00 15.00 39 Passed

185 110110000000749 ADITYA TUKARAM DHAMAEN 185 10 Male SBC None 167.3 81 87.3 10.00 10.00 8.00 28 Passed

186 110110000000435 SAURABH VIJAY AMBRE 186 10 Male SEBC None 172.8 87.1 93.6 10.00 10.00 15.00 35 Passed

187 110110000000125 ISHWAR RAJU MADANE 187 10 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 178.8 89.7 95.3 12.00 18.00 15.00 45 Passed

188 110110000000506 PAWAN RAMESH BHOJANE 188 10 Male OBC None 170.6 85 91.4 10.00 20.00 10.00 40 Passed

189 110110000000817 NIKHIL MACHHINDRA KHARAT 189 10 Male SC None 166.1 79.2 84.5 8.00 10.00 5.00 23 Failed

190 110110000000765 BHUSHAN BAPU AHIRE 190 10 Male SC None 177 79.3 84.5 8.00 18.00 10.00 36 Passed

191 110110000000748 KRUSHNA MARUTI CHAVAN 191 10 Male NT(B) None 177.1 91.1 96.8 12.00 16.00 15.00 43 Passed

192 110110000000878 OM SUNIL DEORE 192 10 Male OBC None 166.3 81.2 87.6 10.00 18.00 12.00 40 Passed

193 110110000000156 DEVESH SUPADU PATIL 193 10 Male OBC None 175.5 85.9 93.1 10.00 12.00 15.00 37 Passed

194 110110000000123 AKASH DHANAJI BANDAGAR 194 10 Male NT(C) None 170 84.7 93.1 12.00 18.00 15.00 45 Passed

195 110110000000805 BHAGORAO YOGESH RAHATE 195 10 Male OBC None 169.8 89.1 95.8 8.00 12.00 10.00 30 Passed

196 110110000000008 RAJ RAMCHANDRA SHINDE 196 10 Male SC None 173.4 83.7 94.4 10.00 12.00 15.00 37 Passed

197 110110000000851 HARSH SANJAY DAVE 197 10 Male EWS None 181.8 80.1 85.7 10.00 16.00 15.00 41 Passed

198 110110000000374 NITIN SANJAY BODAKE 198 10 Male NT(C) None 174.6 91 96.3 10.00 10.00 10.00 30 Passed

199 110110000000061 ASHISH AJIT WAGHAMARE 199 10 Male SC None 169.2 95.1 101.1 4.00 10.00 8.00 22 Failed

200 110110000000928 ANUP GANGADHAR RAMTEKE 200 10 Male SC Police Child 175.3 86.6 92.5 10.00 12.00 8.00 30 Passed

201 110110000000303 RAJESH SHAHAJI PHALKE 201 11 Male EWS None 169 81.6 87.4 8.00 0.00 6.00 14 Failed

202 110110000000232 BHIMRAJ DATTU BHANGE 202 11 Male SC None 167.1 84.5 89.8 4.00 0.00 5.00 9 Failed

203 110110000000508 PRAJWAL PRALHAD SUNE 203 11 Male OBC None 175.5 83.5 90.1 10.00 10.00 10.00 30 Passed

204 110110000000206 SHANKAR RAMSING RAJPUT 204 11 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 165.5 83.1 91.9 8.00 14.00 8.00 30 Passed

205 110110000000276 AMAN ASHPAK SHAIKH 205 11 Male Open None 168.7 91.8 98.1 0.00 0.00 4.00 4 Failed

206 110110000000081 PRASHANT SANDIP SABALE 206 11 Male SC None 169.1 97.5 105.8 8.00 0.00 10.00 18 Failed

207 110110000000757 VISHAL KHANDU SHINDE 207 11 Male SEBC None 165.9 82.8 88.6 12.00 20.00 15.00 47 Passed

208 110110000000756 ABHIJEET BAJIRAO KHOT 208 11 Male OBC None 174.3 84.4 90.5 15.00 20.00 15.00 50 Passed

209 110110000000758 SANDIP SANTOSH PATIL 209 11 Male OBC None 175.4 81.9 89.3 10.00 14.00 15.00 39 Passed

210 110110000000458 ANIKET RAJENDRA SHINDE 210 11 Male OBC None 182 83.3 90.9 12.00 20.00 12.00 44 Passed
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211 110110000000439 SACHIN DILIP MADANE 211 11 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 166.8 85.9 91.7 1.00 0.00 5.00 6 Failed

212 110110000000841 VILAS UTTAMRAO KAMBLE 212 11 Male SC None 166.1 99.5 104.8 8.00 5.00 12.00 25 Passed

213 110110000000396 MAYUR BAPURAO SALUNKHE 213 11 Male NT(B) None 166.3 96.8 104.1 8.00 14.00 15.00 37 Passed

214 110110000000869 GOVIND YESHWANT BHUSARE 214 11 Male OBC None 169.3 83.6 93 10.00 16.00 15.00 41 Passed

215 110110000000365 ROHIT DATTU NAVKAR 215 11 Male SC None 170.3 88.1 93.2 8.00 16.00 6.00 30 Passed

216 110110000000583 AKSHAY RAJENDRA PATIL 216 11 Male EWS None 175.6 89.3 97.5 10.00 16.00 12.00 38 Passed

217 110110000000459 KARAN SAMPAT ANOSE 217 11 Male NT(C) None 167.5 81.8 87.2 12.00 20.00 15.00 47 Passed

218 110110000000799 SOMNATH SHIVAJI SALUNKHE 218 11 Male SEBC None 174 82.9 88.7 10.00 18.00 12.00 40 Passed

219 110110000000042 AKASH NARAYAN JADHAV 219 11 Male SEBC None 170 84.1 89.1 10.00 16.00 12.00 38 Passed

220 110110000000791 OMKAR KAILAS POPALGHAT 220 11 Male NT(B) None 168.9 83.2 88.4 10.00 14.00 10.00 34 Passed

221 110110000000599 MUKESH LAXMAN RATHOD 221 12 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 177.9 90.3 96 6.00 5.00 8.00 19 Failed

222 110110000000633 ARYAN DEEPAK PATIL 222 12 Male SEBC None 174.1 92.6 100.1 8.00 16.00 12.00 36 Passed

223 110110000000212 SUSHANT BHIMRAO KASHID 223 12 Male SEBC None 178.8 84.8 94.3 10.00 16.00 12.00 38 Passed

224 110110000000569 RAHUL SHAHADEV GHULE 224 12 Male NT(D) None 178.4 87.5 95 12.00 20.00 15.00 47 Passed

225 110110000000542 SHUBHAM SUBHASH BHALERAO 225 12 Male SC None 175.6 80 85.4 8.00 16.00 10.00 34 Passed

226 110110000000570 MAHESH VISHNU DHAYTADAK 226 12 Male NT(D) None 171.8 88.8 97.3 10.00 16.00 15.00 41 Passed

227 110110000000568 HANUMANT VISHNU DHAYATADAK 227 12 Male NT(D) None 175.5 93.6 100.3 10.00 16.00 15.00 41 Passed

228 110110000000571 OMKAR RAJENDRA BHABAD 228 12 Male NT(D) None 173.8 84.3 89.7 10.00 18.00 12.00 40 Passed

229 110110000000742 ARVIND SUDHAKAR KHARAT 229 12 Male SC None 173.6 86 92 10.00 16.00 12.00 38 Passed

230 110110000000070 SUSHANT SUNIL MORE 230 12 Male Open None 175.7 89.1 97.8 10.00 18.00 12.00 40 Passed

231 110110000000175 GANESH VIKRAM KOLI 231 12 Male SBC None 175.8 81.5 91.2 12.00 18.00 15.00 45 Passed

232 110110000000705 PRAVIN SHANTARAM ROKADE 232 12 Male SC None 178 100.1 108.4 10.00 5.00 15.00 30 Passed

233 110110000000020 SUMIT ANIL TRIMUKHE 233 12 Male SC None 168.4 84 90.6 0.00 0.00 2.00 2 Failed

234 110110000000901 PRAMOD SUBHASH SHEKLE 234 12 Male SC None 170.5 90.1 96.7 10.00 18.00 12.00 40 Passed

235 110110000000368 SHUBHAM VIJAY JADHAV 235 12 Male SC None 170.2 87.1 92.4 8.00 18.00 6.00 32 Passed

236 110110000000151 BHARAT PARMESHWAR PATIL 236 12 Male OBC None 166.4 81.5 88.5 10.00 20.00 10.00 40 Passed

237 110110000000152 JAGDISH GULAB PATIL 237 12 Male OBC None 183.4 85.1 90.2 12.00 16.00 15.00 43 Passed

238 110110000000119 PRATIK RAJENDRA PATIL 238 12 Male OBC None 169 79.3 84.3 10.00 16.00 6.00 32 Passed

239 110110000000265 SURAJ BALASAHEB KHANDAGALE 239 12 Male SC None 170.9 83 92.5 10.00 5.00 10.00 25 Passed

240 110110000000621 SOHAM SANTOSH THOSAR 240 12 Male SEBC None 166 80.2 88 10.00 18.00 8.00 36 Passed

241 110110000000126 MAHESH LAXMAN KEDARI 241 13 Male OBC HomeGuard 171.9 81.1 88 12.00 18.00 15.00 45 Passed

242 110110000000281 SUMIT RAJENDRA VISHWAKARMA 242 13 Male Open None 165.4 79.1 84.3 6.00 0.00 4.00 10 Failed

243 110110000000429 SHRISHAIL RAMESH SAKHARE 243 13 Male EWS Earthquake Affected 169.2 83.3 91.7 8.00 8.00 8.00 24 Failed

244 110110000000228 AKASH KACHARU GHODE 244 13 Male SC None 175.2 88.5 95.8 6.00 10.00 15.00 31 Passed

245 110110000000907 UZAIR YUNUS MULLA 245 13 Male OBC None 176 105 112.2 6.00 0.00 10.00 16 Failed
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246 110110000000770 GANESH DAULAT GORE 246 13 Male SEBC None 172 80.1 89 6.00 5.00 6.00 17 Failed

247 110110000000590 VAIBHAV DNYANESHWAR PATIL 247 13 Male OBC None 176.1 96.8 102.4 10.00 14.00 15.00 39 Passed

248 110110000000827 TULSHIRAM BANDU GAIKWAD 248 13 Male SC None 174.1 85.4 91 8.00 10.00 15.00 33 Passed

249 110110000000813 PRAJWAL PRAVIN DETHE 249 13 Male SC None 178.4 79.6 84.6 4.00 0.00 3.00 7 Failed

250 110110000000734 SANJAY KUNDLIK DHOTRE 250 13 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 170.7 87.8 93.2 6.00 5.00 8.00 19 Failed

251 110110000000274 UMER MAHAMMAD PATHAN 251 13 Male EWS None 167.4 94.1 100.2 10.00 10.00 15.00 35 Passed

252 110110000000488 KRUSHNAKANT SURYAKANT MESTRY 252 13 Male OBC None 176.2 97.5 106.1 8.00 10.00 10.00 28 Passed

253 110110000000301 ROHAN CHHAGAN JADHAV 253 13 Male SEBC None 178.6 84.1 90.8 15.00 20.00 15.00 50 Passed

254 110110000000273 AMOL SHAHADEV SHIRSAT 254 13 Male NT(D) None 166.7 87.7 95.5 10.00 16.00 15.00 41 Passed

255 110110000000656 AMOL ASHOK PARDESHI 255 13 Male OBC None 166.9 87.6 94.4 8.00 12.00 6.00 26 Passed

256 110110000000754 RAHUL ARUN PACHPOL 256 13 Male NT(C) None 165.1 87.8 101.2 8.00 8.00 8.00 24 Failed

257 110110000000592 MANISH SUKRAM PATIL 257 13 Male OBC None 181.4 80.1 85.7 10.00 16.00 8.00 34 Passed

258 110110000000812 ROHIT ANIL KALE 258 13 Male OBC None 172.1 82 88.7 10.00 16.00 10.00 36 Passed

259 110110000000255 SHANKAR KAILAS BOLIJ 259 13 Male SEBC None 173.8 89.5 95.9 12.00 20.00 15.00 47 Passed

260 110110000000257 AKSHAY DEORAM SHELKE 260 13 Male OBC None 180.8 88.6 94.7 12.00 20.00 15.00 47 Passed

261 110110000000254 JAYDIP DEVIDAS SOLASE 261 14 Male SC None 171 93.7 99.3 10.00 14.00 15.00 39 Passed

262 110110000000150 BHARAT SURESH CHAVAN 262 14 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 172.8 81.7 91 12.00 18.00 12.00 42 Passed

263 110110000000822 AVINASH SATISH SHENDAGE 263 14 Male NT(C) None 169.6 85 90.4 8.00 0.00 5.00 13 Failed

264 110110000000695 RAHUL SANDIP GAIKWAD 264 14 Male SC None 173.2 81.6 87 12.00 20.00 10.00 42 Passed

265 110110000000747 RUTIK SANJAY KADAM 265 14 Male OBC None 170.2 81.9 88.3 8.00 16.00 6.00 30 Passed

266 110110000000499 ROHIT RAJENDRA HEGADE 266 14 Male SC None 173.8 88.7 95.2 10.00 14.00 15.00 39 Passed

267 110110000000345 TANMAY POPAT THORAT 267 14 Male Open None 171.4 82.8 88.3 10.00 5.00 8.00 23 Failed

268 110110000000648 VIVEK RAJKUMAR TIWARI 268 14 Male Open None 169.6 89.6 96.3 1.00 0.00 4.00 5 Failed

269 110110000000862 MOTIRAM VAMAN MANE 269 14 Male NT(C) None 167.1 86.3 93.8 12.00 20.00 12.00 44 Passed

270 110110000000816 CHANDRADEEP DHANAJI JADHAV 270 14 Male SEBC None 178.6 96.4 103.9 12.00 8.00 15.00 35 Passed

271 110110000000397 KARAN TEJRAO RATHOD 271 14 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 174.9 85.6 93.2 6.00 0.00 8.00 14 Failed

272 110110000000890 CHAITANYA NITIN BHAJBHUJE 272 14 Male OBC None 173.9 83.6 89.1 10.00 16.00 6.00 32 Passed

273 110110000000635 CHETAN JANKIRAM PATIL 273 14 Male OBC None 171.6 85.1 92.3 8.00 14.00 10.00 32 Passed

274 110110000000416 KETAN SHRIKRISHNA SAWANT 274 14 Male SC None 167 79.6 85.6 8.00 0.00 6.00 14 Failed

275 110110000000360 DIPAK RAOSAHEB HARALE 275 14 Male SC None 165.6 85.4 94.2 6.00 0.00 6.00 12 Failed

276 110110000000453 MANAV KAMLAKAR ZAMRE 276 14 Male SC None 170.8 80.3 87.1 6.00 0.00 5.00 11 Failed

277 110110000000454 ARIF BASIR SHAIKH 277 14 Male EWS None 165.4 82.9 88.8 10.00 18.00 12.00 40 Passed

278 110110000000680 YOGESH ANIL GADE 278 14 Male SC None 166.2 79.8 85.2 12.00 16.00 10.00 38 Passed

279 110110000000390 MANOHAR SURESH BARGE 279 14 Male NT(C) None 167.1 85.8 92.1 10.00 12.00 8.00 30 Passed

280 110110000000135 ADITYA VINAYAK LOHAR 280 14 Male NT(B) None 168.5 79.1 84.4 10.00 14.00 8.00 32 Passed
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281 110110000000717 MANDAR PRAMOD GADHAVE 281 15 Male Open None 178.5 109.8 117.1 4.00 0.00 15.00 19 Failed

282 110110000000437 RAVI BUDHAN THAKUR 282 15 Male EWS None 173.5 93.5 100.1 6.00 0.00 6.00 12 Failed

283 110110000000293 RAVI SANJAY RAJBHAR 283 15 Male OBC None 172.3 88 94.9 4.00 0.00 5.00 9 Failed

284 110110000000043 VIDYASAGAR SUBHASH KAMBLE 284 15 Male SC None 165.2 82.2 87.7 6.00 8.00 5.00 19 Failed

285 110110000000526 SIDDHARTH PRAVIN GORAD 285 15 Male OBC None 168 82.4 92.1 12.00 20.00 15.00 47 Passed

286 110110000000525 ROHAN SATYAWAN JAGTAP 286 15 Male SEBC None 179.4 85.1 93.4 12.00 18.00 15.00 45 Passed

287 110110000000714 ATUL GANESH CHINDHALORE 287 15 Male OBC None 176.2 84.7 91.9 8.00 12.00 12.00 32 Passed

288 110110000000577 JAYESH SOPAN GUNJAL 288 15 Male OBC None 167.7 79.4 84.7 10.00 18.00 10.00 38 Passed

289 110110000000730 BABASAHEB RAJARAM KARANDE 289 15 Male NT(C) None 169.9 93.9 100.2 10.00 10.00 12.00 32 Passed

290 110110000000732 ANKUSH APPASO AWALE 290 15 Male SC None 175.3 87.9 93.3 4.00 0.00 8.00 12 Failed

291 110110000000823 MADHAV GOVIND AVAGHADE 291 15 Male SC None 165 86.8 92 8.00 0.00 10.00 18 Failed

292 110110000000628 AKASH SUNIL WARULKAR 292 15 Male OBC None 168.5 85.9 95.8 6.00 0.00 6.00 12 Failed

293 110110000000356 AAKASH SANDIP SHIROLE 293 15 Male NT(C) None 172.6 85.8 96.2 10.00 8.00 10.00 28 Passed

294 110110000000310 AKASH ANNAPPA MAGADUM 294 15 Male Open None 175.2 94.8 100.5 8.00 5.00 8.00 21 Failed

295 110110000000237 OM PRASHANT DALVI 295 15 Male OBC None 167.3 81.5 88.7 6.00 14.00 6.00 26 Passed

296 110110000000579 ADITYA BHARAMANI ALORI 296 15 Male SBC None 171.2 80.1 86.6 10.00 14.00 8.00 32 Passed

297 110110000000349 KASHINATH DILIP KHADE 297 15 Male OBC None 171.8 79.2 84.3 10.00 18.00 10.00 38 Passed

298 110110000000539 DNYANESHWAR BHARAT JADHAO 298 15 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) Project Affected 181.1 83.9 91.2 10.00 18.00 15.00 43 Passed

299 110110000000676 GOPAL AMBADAS GONARKAR 299 15 Male OBC None 167.2 85.3 90.3 10.00 16.00 12.00 38 Passed

300 110110000000707 VIVEK PREMNATH PALANCHELARU 300 15 Male OBC None 182.2 84.8 91.8 8.00 8.00 8.00 24 Failed

301 110110000000309 ABHISHEK RAOSAHEB SONAVANE 301 16 Male SC None 182.3 95.6 102.6 8.00 0.00 15.00 23 Failed

302 110110000000588 SAHIL ANIL MANOHARE 302 16 Male SC None 170.2 83.1 92.8 10.00 12.00 10.00 32 Passed

303 110110000000260 AJAY SURESH SURYAWANSHI 303 16 Male OBC None 169.4 85.3 91.7 4.00 8.00 6.00 18 Failed

304 110110000000259 SURAJ BHATU PATIL 304 16 Male OBC None 184 84.2 93.7 12.00 18.00 15.00 45 Passed

305 110110000000359 YOGESH PRAVIN MANDGE 305 16 Male OBC None 179.8 88.1 94.1 10.00 18.00 12.00 40 Passed

306 110110000000361 RAHUL DHANRAJ MAHAJAN 306 16 Male OBC None 168.3 84.9 93.1 10.00 18.00 12.00 40 Passed

307 110110000000378 DASHRATH PTALHAD BURKUL 307 16 Male OBC HomeGuard 173.9 88.1 95.1 8.00 10.00 10.00 28 Passed

308 110110000000517 NARAYAN RAJARAM PARDHI 308 16 Male OBC None 168.8 80.5 87.2 8.00 8.00 8.00 24 Failed

309 110110000000217 ROHAN RAM DUSHYANT 309 16 Male SC None 174.7 85 90.4 10.00 0.00 6.00 16 Failed

310 110110000000351 YOGESH SAKHARAM KUTE 310 16 Male NT(D) None 174.6 85.3 91.6 12.00 18.00 15.00 45 Passed

311 110110000000355 NILESH KISANRAO TIVHALE 311 16 Male SC None 168.8 97.1 102.7 8.00 12.00 12.00 32 Passed

312 110110000000294 TUSHAR RAVINDRA PATIL 312 16 Male OBC None 188.8 82 88.7 8.00 14.00 10.00 32 Passed

313 110110000000564 KIRAN SURESH PATIL 313 16 Male SEBC None 167.6 81.1 88.5 12.00 20.00 12.00 44 Passed

314 110110000000632 MAYUR VIJAY BADHIYE 314 16 Male NT(B) None 169.2 81 86.7 8.00 0.00 8.00 16 Failed

315 110110000000530 SANKET NAGORAO WAGHMARE 315 16 Male SC None 171.4 81.3 88.9 10.00 16.00 12.00 38 Passed
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316 110110000000097 VAIBHAV SURESH KAMBLE 316 16 Male SC Earthquake Affected 165 79.7 85.3 8.00 18.00 6.00 32 Passed

317 110110000000797 RITESH PINTU RATHOD 317 16 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 165.2 79 86.6 8.00 18.00 8.00 34 Passed

318 110110000000610 PRAVIN DAULAT RAJAGIRE 318 16 Male OBC None 167.4 91.8 96.8 6.00 14.00 5.00 25 Passed

319 110110000000352 YASH KAMALAKAR GOSAVI 319 16 Male NT(B) Police Child 170.3 82.1 88.6 12.00 12.00 12.00 36 Passed

320 110110000000750 SAGAR SHANKAR AHER 320 16 Male OBC None 168.6 85.3 91.4 10.00 16.00 15.00 41 Passed

321 110110000000386 VISHNU KISAN JADHAV 321 17 Male Open None 177.6 90.3 96.1 8.00 0.00 8.00 16 Failed

322 110110000000383 OMKAR VINAYAK MANE 322 17 Male SC None 174 106.6 112.3 0.00 0.00 3.00 3 Failed

323 110110000000661 ASHWIN SURESH SONWANE 323 17 Male OBC None 171.4 90.1 96.1 12.00 18.00 15.00 45 Passed

324 110110000000617 SURAJ VIKRAM MESHRAM 324 17 Male OBC None 170.6 80.4 87.6 8.00 16.00 10.00 34 Passed

325 110110000000613 GAURAV SAHEBRAO BAWANTHADE 325 17 Male OBC None 170.6 96.3 102.5 6.00 0.00 10.00 16 Failed

326 110110000000387 BALIRAM SAKHARAM SONWANE 326 17 Male SC None 171.6 86 92.5 10.00 16.00 15.00 41 Passed

327 110110000000127 VISHNU SUBHASH GAWAI 327 17 Male SC None 166.8 79.8 86.8 8.00 12.00 10.00 30 Passed

328 110110000000783 PRAMESHWAR VIJAY RATHOD 328 17 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 175.8 83.6 89.3 10.00 16.00 10.00 36 Passed

329 110110000000299 AKASH KAILAS NIKALJE 329 17 Male SC None 175.3 90.2 95.4 8.00 14.00 10.00 32 Passed

330 110110000000596 SWAPNIL BHAIRU MANDE 330 17 Male SEBC HomeGuard 171.1 90.4 100.2 10.00 5.00 15.00 30 Passed

331 110110000000602 AJAY SADASHIV KAMBLE 331 17 Male SC HomeGuard 174.8 86.2 91.4 10.00 16.00 15.00 41 Passed

332 110110000000603 ABHISHEK KRUSHNA KUMBHAR 332 17 Male OBC None 170.9 85.3 91.9 10.00 16.00 15.00 41 Passed

333 110110000000771 OMKAR NARAYAN CHOUGALE 333 18 Male SEBC None 166.5 93.3 99.1 8.00 8.00 12.00 28 Passed

334 110110000000236 SUJAL ANNASO YAMGAR 334 18 Male NT(C) None 170 79.6 84.8 8.00 12.00 6.00 26 Passed

335 110110000000630 KAMLESH SURESH CHIKHALE 335 18 Male SEBC HomeGuard 166.8 91.4 97.6 6.00 8.00 6.00 20 Failed

336 110110000000271 AKASH RUPESH MANE 336 18 Male VJ(A)/DT(A) None 171.1 91.2 96.9 10.00 14.00 15.00 39 Passed

337 110110000000463 SAJIDKHAN MUJIBKHAN PATHAN 337 18 Male EWS None 171.5 91.4 96.7 10.00 12.00 12.00 34 Passed

338 110110000000531 KRUPESH SHRIHARI BHISIKAR 338 18 Male Open None 166.6 87.8 94.4 1.00 0.00 2.00 3 Failed

339 110110000000449 NAGENDRA KAILAS PATIL 339 18 Male EWS None 165 83.5 89.8 10.00 14.00 12.00 36 Passed

340 110110000000877 DEEPAK MORESHWAR SELUKAR 340 18 Male OBC None 165.7 79.2 84.7 8.00 14.00 5.00 27 Passed

341 110110000000367 DIVESH PRALHAD PATIL 341 18 Male OBC None 170.4 88.9 95.8 10.00 8.00 8.00 26 Passed

342 110110000000053 SHREYAS SHARAD AMBEKAR 342 18 Male OBC None 167.3 83.1 90.4 8.00 10.00 8.00 26 Passed

SIGNATURE OF MEMBER 1 SIGNATURE OF MEMBER 2 SIGNATURE OF MEMBER 3


